
Time Thursday Time Time Time

8:00

8:30

8:00

8:30  
8:00

8:30  
8:00

8:30

8:30

9:00

8:30

9:00

8:30

9:00

8:30

9:00

9:00

9:30

9:00

9:30

9:00

9:30

9:00

9:30

9:30

10:00

9:30

10:00

9:30

10:00

9:30

10:00

10:00

10:30

10:00

10:30

10:00

10:30

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:00

10:30

11:00

10:30

11:00

10:30

11:00

11:00

11:30

11:00

11:30

11:00

11:30

11:00

11:30

11:30

12:00

11:30

12:00

11:30

12:00

11:30

12:00

12:00

12:30

12:00

12:30

12:00

12:30

12:00

12:30

12:30

1:00

12:30

1:00

12:30

1:00

12:30

1:00

1:00

1:30

1:00

1:30

1:00

1:30

1:00

1:30

1:30

2:00

1:30

2:00

1:30

2:00

1:30

2:00

2:00

2:30

2:00

2:30

2:00

2:30

2:00

2:30

2:30

3:00

2:30

3:00

2:30

3:00

2:30

3:00

3:00

3:30

3:00

3:30

3:00

3:30

3:00

3:30

3:30

4:00

3:30

4:00

3:30

4:00

3:30

4:00

4:00

4:30

4:00

4:30

4:00

4:30

4:00

4:30

4:30

5:00

4:30

5:00

4:30

5:00

4:30

5:00

5:00

5:30

5:00

5:30

5:00

5:30

5:00

5:30

5:30

6:00

5:30

6:00

5:30

6:00

5:30

6:00

6:00

6:30

6:00

6:30

6:00

6:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

7:00

7:30

7:00

7:30

7:00

7:30

7:30

8:00

7:30

8:00

7:30

8:00

7:30

8:00

8:00

8:30

8:00

8:30

8:00

8:30

8:00

8:30

8:30

9:00

8:30

9:00

8:30

9:00

8:30

9:00

Free Time

Various 

Presentations, 

Classes, and 

Training 

(schedule to 

be published 

at a later 

date)

Guided Trail 

Time (Sign up 

when you 

register 

online)

Guided Trail 

Time (Sign up 

when you 

register 

online)

Impromptu 

group trail 

rides

Dinner - on your 

own

Free Time

Rendezvous in the Ozarks 2020 - October 16th - 18st - Preliminary Event Schedule

Sunday

Rendezvous in the Ozarks closes
Various 

Presentations, 

Classes, and 

Training 

(schedule to 

be published 

at a later date)   

Event Check-in booth 

open for early arrivals 

Vendor booth setup

Free Time

Friday

Lunch - on your own

Kids Outdoor 

Movie

(vendor area)

Bonfire 

(vendor area)

Dinner - on your own

Door Prize Drawing (vendor area)

Various 

Presentations, 

Classes, and 

Training 

(schedule to 

be published 

at a later date)

Impromptu 

group trail 

rides

Lunch - on your own

Training/Classes

Various 

Presentations, 

Classes, and 

Training 

(schedule to 

be published 

at a later 

date) 

Vendor Booths

Door Prize Drawing (vendor area)

Free Time

Saturday

Lunch - on your own

Band and Bonfire

(vendor area)

Dinner - on your own
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