Rendezvous in the Ozarks 2020 - October 16th - 18st - Preliminary Event Schedule																			
Time	Thursday	Time	Friday								Saturday					Time	Sunday		
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:00 9:30 9:30 10:00 10:30 10:30	Free Time	8:00 8:30 8:30 9:00 9:00 9:30 9:30 10:00 10:30 10:30	F O O D T R U	E V E N T C H E C	V E N D O R	Various Presentations, Classes, and Training (schedule to	Guided Trail Time (Sign up when you register online)	K I D S A R E A O P E N	8:00 8:30 8:30 9:00 9:30 9:30 10:00 10:30 10:30	F O O D T R U C K	E V E N T C H E C K	V E N D O R	Various Presentations, Classes, and Training (schedule to be published	Guided Trail Time (Sign up when you register online)	K I D	8:00 8:30 8:30 9:00 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 10:30	Training/Classes	K I D S A R E A	Vendor Booths
11:00 11:30 11:30 12:00 12:00 12:30 1:30		11:00 11:30 11:30 12:00 12:00 12:30 12:30			о т н s	be published at a later date) on your own	•		11:00 11:30 11:30 12:00 12:00 12:30 10:30 1:30 1:30 2:00 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 3:30 4:00		ı N Lu	o T H s	at a later date)		S A R E A	11:00 11:30 11:30 12:00 12:00 12:30 12:30	Lunch -	P E N	ur own
1:00 1:30 1:30 2:00 2:00 2:30 2:30 3:00 3:00 3:30	Event Check-in booth open for early arrivals Vendor booth setup	1:00 1:30 2:00 2:00 2:30 2:30 3:00 3:00 3:30 3:3	C K O P E N	V E N N D D T C N N D D T C N N D D T C N N D D T C N N D D T C N D T	V E N D O R B O O T H	Various Presentations, Classes, and Training (schedule to be published at a later date)	Impromptu group trail rides				E V E N T C H E C K	V E N D O R B O T H S	Various Presentations, Classes, and Training (schedule to be published at a later date)	Impromptu group trail rides	O P E N	1:00 1:30 1:30 2:00 2:00 2:30 2:30 3:00 3:00 3:30 4:00	Rendezvous ir	n the (Ozarks closes
4:00 4:30 4:30 5:00		4:00 4:30 4:30 5:00				Free Tim	e	4:00 4:30 4:30 5:00		Free Time					4:00 4:30 4:30 5:00				
5:00 5:30 5:30 6:00	Dinner - on your own	5:00 5:30 5:30 6:00					(vendor area)		5:00 5:30 5:30 6:00		Door Prize Drawing (vendor area)				5:00 5:30 5:30 6:00				
6:30 7:00 7:30 7:30 8:00 8:00 8:30 8:30	Free Time	6:30 7:00 7:30 7:30 8:00 8:00 8:30 9:00		Movie			Bonfire ndor area)	6:30 7:00 7:30 7:30 8:00 8:00 8:30 8:30	Band and Bonfire (vendor area)					6:30 7:00 7:30 7:30 8:00 8:00 8:30 9:00					